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Office and Government Savings Banks, from 1st 
30th June, 1886. 
SAVINGS BANKS. 

Increase Ra te Increase Ra t e 
or 

Decrease. 
per 

cent . 
W i t h d r a w a l s . 30th J u n e . or 

Decrease . 
per 

cen t . 

* $ 
8,857 

$ 
204,588 

$ 

4- 940,122 440-4 296,754 856,814 + 652,226 318-8 
+ 1,099,836 95-3 664,555 1,588,848 + 732,034 85-4 
+ 1,337,294 59-3 1,093,438 2,497,259 + 908,411 57-1 
+ 1,284,367 35-7 1,778,565 3,096,500 + 599,241 23-9 
+ 655,285 13-4 2,323,299 3,207,051 + 110,551 3-5 
+ 143,258 2-5 2,468,643 3,204,965 — 2,086 o-o — 405,539 7-1 2,341,979 2.926,090 — 278,875 8-7 
— 505,659 9-5 2,021,457 2,740,952 — 185,138 6-3 
— 396,390 8-3 1,726,082 2,639,937 — 101,015 3-6 
+ 102,122 2-3 1,713,658 2,754,484 + 114,547 4 -3 
+ 370,497 8-2 1,733,448 3,105,190 + 350,706 12-7 
+ 1,122,843 23-2 2,015,813 3,945,669 + 840,479 27-0 
+ 2,344,133 39-3 2,097,389 6,208,226 + 2,262,557 57-3 
+ 4,629,665 55-7 3,461,619 9.473,661 + 3,265,435 52-6 
+ 3,771,952 29-1 4,730,995 11,976,237 + 2,502,576 26-4 
+ 2,187,931 13-1 5,649,611 13,245,552 + 1,269.315 10-6 
+ 1,988,409 10-5 5,793,031 15,090,540 + 1,844,988 13-9 
+ 2,459,270 11-3 6,183,470 17,159,372 + 2,068,832 13-1 

SAVINGS BANKS. 
SCOTIA. 

50,919 
127,404 
199,198 
152,243 
510,644 
468,406 
415,187 
87,484 
427,880 
321,946 
643,092 
737,315 

+ 1,101,190-
+ 863,704 
-r 898,537 
+ 620,528 
+ 1,316,172 
+ 1,196,088 

5-8 
13-8 
18-9 
12-1 
36-4 
24-5 
17-4 
3-1 
14-8 
9-7 
17-7 
17-2 
21-9 
14-1 
12-8 
7-8 

15-4 
12-2 

202,513 
200,649 
215,515 
306,420 
356,650 
656,119 
850,073 

1,185,987 
1,211,687 
1,366,311 
1,423,531 
1,777,237 
1,997,602 
1,897,944 
1,877,808 
2,086,756 
2,004,639 
2,225,035 
2,417,056 

669,637 
722,419 
835,048 
943,340 

1,045,353 
1,256,529 
1,530,981 
1,610,254 
1,672,038 
1,945,294 
2,210,019 
2,499,406 
3,016,355 
4,217,204 
5,101,043 
5,790,633 
6,493,277 
7,589,053 
8,593,121 

52,782 
112,629 
108,292 
102,013 
211,176 
274,452 
79,273 
61,784 
273,256 
264,725 
289,387 
516,949 

+ 1,200,849 
+ 883,839 
+ 689,590 
•+• 702,644 
+ 1,095,776 
+ 1.004,068 

23} 


